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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
13.10.2019 - 11:00 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 29.58 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 29.53 ARIA Hannabel EST Tartu 30.11.2013
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 31.89 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 33.80 438
2. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 34.10 426
3. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.68 372
4. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 35.89 365
5. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.98 363
6. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 36.59 345
7. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.91 336
8. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 37.48 321
9. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.43 298

10. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.69 251
11. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.29 208
12. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.87 187
13. SMAGINA Polina 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.16 151

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 32.57 489
2. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 33.69 442
3. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.17 423
4. TEREHOV Henna 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.48 412
5. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 34.63 407
6. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.96 395
7. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.26 354
8. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 38.64 293

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.12 619
2. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.58 591
3. PUUSEPP Garita-Beth 03 Orca Swim Club 32.02 515
4. LINK Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 32.57 489
5. GRUZDEVA Vlada 03 Maardu Ujumisklubi 33.16 463
6. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 33.69 442
7. LOOTUS Emma Sofia 07 Keila Swimclub 33.80 438
8. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 34.10 426
9. TAENNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.17 423

10. TEREHOV Henna 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.48 412
11. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 34.63 407
12. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.96 395
13. PALL Triinu 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.68 372
14. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 35.89 365
15. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.98 363
16. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 36.26 354
17. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.48 348
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. LOIT Eliise 07 Orca Swim Club 36.59 345
19. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.91 336
20. GUNIN Gizela 04 Keila Swimclub 37.33 325
21. JUHANSON Laura 07 Paide Ujumisklubi 37.48 321
22. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.43 298
23. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 38.64 293
24. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.69 251
25. MADDISON Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.29 208
26. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.87 187
27. SMAGINA Polina 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 48.16 151


